Route 301 - Midland Circular Service Effective: 09/12/2024 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops ® Timed Stops ®
Stop No. 14619 / Stand 2 27380 23819 / Stand 1 Stop No. 14619 / Stand 2 27380 23819 / Stand 1
Midland Midland Midland Midland Midland Midland
Route No. Stn Hospital Stn Route No. Stn Hospital Stn
am 301 6:39 6:44 6:53 pm 301 2:43 2:48 2:58
301 6:51 6:56 7:05 301 2:54 2:59 3:10
301 7.03 7.08 717 301 3:06 3 3:22
301 T:15 7:20 7:29 301 3:18 3:23 3:34
301 127 7:32 T:41 301 3:30 3:35 3:46
301 7:39 T:44 7:54 301 3:42 3:47 3:58 Routes
301 T:51 7:56 8:06 301 3:54 3:59 4:10
o 301 8:03 8:08 8:18 301 4:05 4:11 4:22 i i i
Looking 301 8:15 8:20 8:30 301 4:18 4:23 4:34 301 \’,’:;d,'\;;?aﬁ:ﬂﬂ:;if;rv'ce
f or more 301 8:27 8:32 8:44 301 4:30 4:35 4:46
301 8:39 8:44 8:56 301 4:42 4:47 4:58
H H \p ] 301 8:51 8:56 9:06 301 4:54 4:59 5:10
|nformat|0n ¢ 301 9:03 9:08 9:18 301 5:07 5:12 5:22
301 9:15 9:20 9:30 301 5:19 5:24 5:34
. . 301 9:27 9:32 9:42 301 5:31 5:36 5:46
V'tsr';n“ssp:;‘t':_';a'qov.au 301 9:39 9:44 9:54 301 5:44 5:49 5:58
301 9:51 9:57 10:07 301 5:59 6:04 6:13
Get the app 301 10:03 10:09 10:19 301 6:14 6:19 6:28
Download our free 301 10:15 10:21 10:31 301 6:30 6:35 6:43
iPhone® or Android™ app 301 10:30 10:36 10:46 301 6:45 6:50 6:58
to help you plan your journey. 301 10:45 10:50 11:00 301 7:00 7:05 713
301 11:00 11:05 11:15
301 11:15 11:20 11:30
00 130 1:35 1145
301 11:45 11:50 1:59 am 301 7:30 1:34 1:43
pm 301 12:01 12:06 12:15 301 8:29 8:33 8:43
301 12:15 12:20 12:29 301 9:26 9:30 9:43
301 12:30 12:35 12:44 301 10:27 10:32 10:43
. 301 12:45 12:50 12:59 301 11:29 1:34 11:43
Link to the Transperth app 301 1:01 1:06 1:15 pm 301 12:29 12:34 12:43
for Android™ and iPhone® 301 1:15 1:20 1:29 301 1:14 1:19 1:28
301 1:30 1:35 1:44 301 2:14 2:19 2:30
Call us 301 1:45 1:50 1:59 301 3:14 3:19 3:28
InfoLine on 13 62 13 301 1:56 2:01 2:10 301 4:14 4:19 4:28
(TIS1314 50) 301 2:08 2:13 2:22 301 5:14 5:19 5:27
Hearing or speech impaired? 301 2:19 2:24 2:34 301 6:14 6:19 6:26
Call via NRS on 133 677 0 230 2:36 2:46
Visit an InfoCentre at:
e Airport Central Station
e Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
e Perth Busport
¢ Perth Station
¢ Perth Underground Station
3
oM All Transperth buses are accessible

‘\5 Transperth

’\5 Transperth




Route 301 Map

Tag on. Tag off.

Tag us.

View our platforms
from our platforms,
or anywhere else.

PO®

. Centrepoint
VlCtOria St Midland

1S UBJAH

o
@
c
o
= el 'E’
— g T Midland
. A'"he, ~~~~~~ Station
Sg s, S,
2, (=)-..
Yelverton Dr
. \@
\\\
T T
/ \
\
)
Midland
Hospital
Clayt,
T on st
;SE
&
Legend S
(N
Train / Bus Station ) L
(@ Timed stop \/" \\
mmm  Bus Routes \‘\\ )

w
=

Bus Route Numbers A
Route starts and
terminates N

Train Line

. 8

Shopping Centre 0 Scale  1.5km

Parks




